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SWANKY‘ OFFICE FURNITURE

HEAD OFFICE: CHENNAI SHOWROOM: BANGALORE SHOWROOM:
East (India) Furniture Pvt. Ltd, 436, Anna Salai, Nandanam, 14, Langford Garden, Richmond Circle,
No.-6, 2nd Main Road, Chennai - 600 035, India. Bangalore - 560 025.

R.A.P .
Chonna + 800 028, India. Tel: +91 44 24335258, 42040568 Tel: +91 80 22222456, 22102555

Tel: +91 44 42030741, 24617933 Fax: +91 44 42030742 Fax: +91 80 42129128






Office desk
BER-DEC-M-1920 1909Wx2000Dx750H
1609Wx809D
BER-DEC-M-2120 2109Wx2000Dx750H
1809Wx809D
BER-DEC-M-2320 2309Wx2000Dx750H
2009Wx909D
2000Wx600Dx640H

Floating-like aluminum die cast is one of the focus points which
plays important role to provide support.
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Office desk
BER-DEC-G-1920

BER-DEC-G-2120
BER-DEC-G-2320

1909Wx2000Dx750H
1609Wx809D
2109Wx2000Dx750H
1809Wx809D
2309Wx2000Dx750H
2009Wx909D
2000Wx600Dx640H

The V-shaped leg, aluminum inner frame and hairlined stainless steel
enhance the visual aesthetic while providing a stylish office space.
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Office desk
BER-DEB-1618 1609Wx1813Dx750H
1609Wx809D
BER-DEB-1818 1809Wx1813Dx750H
1809Wx809D
BER-DEB-2019 2009Wx1913Dx750H
2009Wx909D
1004Wx559D

& Office desk
H\ M‘ BER-DEA-1608 1609Wx809Dx750H

H BER-DEA-1808 1809Wx809Dx750H
BER-DEA-2009 2009Wx909Dx750H
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Meeting table

BER-MTA3-4214 4209Wx1409Dx750H
BER-MTA3-4814 4809Wx1409Dx750H
BER-MTA3-5415 5409Wx1509Dx750H
BER-MTA3-6015 6009Wx1509Dx750H

Meeting table

BER-MTA2-2812 2809Wx1209Dx750H
BER-MTA2-3214 3209Wx1409Dx750H
BER-MTA2-3614 3609Wx1409Dx750H
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The perfect match of metal and wood eliminates inessential
decorative elements, yet still capable to generate a strong impact in
term of function and aesthetic.




Meeting table

BER-NTB-M-1608
BER-NTB-M-1809
BER-NTB-M-2010

BER-NTB-G-1608
BER-NTB-G-1809
BER-NTB-G-2010

1609Wx809Dx750H
1809Wx909Dx750H
2009Wx1009Dx750H

1609Wx809Dx750H
1809Wx909Dx750H
2009Wx1009Dx750H
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Meeting table

BER-NTA-M-0808
BER-NTA-M-1010
BER-NTA-M-1212

BER-NTA-G-0808
BER-NTA-G-1010
BER-NTA-G-1212

809Wx809Dx750H
1009Wx1009Dx750H
1209Wx1209Dx750H

809Wx809Dx750H
1009Wx1009Dx750H
1209Wx1209Dx750H
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Coffee table

BER-CTA-G-0606 609Wx609Dx450H
BER-CTA-G-0808 809Wx809Dx450H
BER-CTA-G-1010 1009Wx1009Dx450H

Coffee table

BER-CTB-G-1206
BER-CTB-G-1406
BER-CTB-G-1407

1209Wx609Dx450H
1409Wx609Dx450H
1409Wx709Dx450H
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Workstation

BER-WTB2-M-1212 1209Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTB2-M-1412 1409Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTB2-M-1414 1409Wx1441Dx750H
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Workstation

BER-WTB4-G-2412 2409Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTB4-G-2812 2809Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTB4-G-2814 2809Wx1441Dx750H
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Floating-like aluminum die cast is one of the focus points which plays
important role to provide support.
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Workstation

BER-WTA6-3612 3609Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTA6-4212 4209Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTA6-4214 4209Wx1441Dx750H
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Workstation

BER-WTC8-4827 4809Wx2758Dx750H
BER-WTC8-5627 5609Wx2758Dx750H
BER-WTC8-5628 5609Wx2858Dx750H
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@3 ffice desk

N M

BER-DEA-1608 1609Wx809Dx750H BER-DEB-1618 1609Wx1813Dx750H  BER-DEC-M-1920 1909Wx2000Dx750H BER-DEC-G-1920 1909Wx2000Dx750H
BER-DEA-1808 1809Wx809Dx750H 1609Wx809D 1609Wx809D 1609Wx809D
BER-DEA-2009 2009Wx909Dx750H BER-DEB-1818 BER-DEC-M-2120 2109Wx2000Dx750H BER-DEC-G-2120 2109Wx2000Dx750H
1809Wx1813Dx750H 1809Wx809D 1809Wx809D 1809Wx809D
BER-DEB-2019 2009Wx1913Dx750H  BER-DEC-M-2320 2309Wx2000Dx750H BER-DEC-G-2320 2309Wx2000Dx750H

2009Wx909D 2009Wx909D 2009Wx909D
1004Wx559D 2000Wx600Dx640H 2000Wx600Dx640H

€3 WTA//Workstation

BER-WTA2-1212 1209Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTA4-2412 2409Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTA6-3612 3609Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTA2-1412 1409Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTA4-2812 2809Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTA6-4212 4209Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTA2-1414 1409Wx1441Dx750H BER-WTA4-2814 2809Wx1441Dx750H BER-WTA6-4214 4209Wx1441Dx750H

3 WTB-M/WTB-G/Workstation

@3 MTA/Meeting table

BER-MTA2-2812 2809Wx1209Dx750H BER-MTA3-4214 4209Wx1409Dx750H
BER-MTA2-3214 3209Wx1409Dx750H BER-MTA3-4814 4809Wx1409Dx750H
BER-MTA2-3614 3609Wx1409Dx750H BER-MTA3-5415 5409Wx1509Dx750H

BER-MTA3-6015 6009Wx1509Dx750H

@9 NTA/NTB/Meeting table

BER-NTA-M-0808 809Wx809Dx750H BER-NTB-M-1608 1609Wx809Dx750H
BER-NTA-M-1010 1009Wx1009Dx750H BER-NTB-M-1809 1809Wx909Dx750H
BER-NTA-M-1212 1209Wx1209Dx750H BER-NTB-M-2010 2009Wx1009Dx750H
BER-NTA-G-0808 809Wx809Dx750H BER-NTB-G-1608 1609Wx809Dx750H
BER-NTA-G-1010 1009Wx1009Dx750H BER-NTB-G-1809 1809Wx909Dx750H
BER-NTA-G-1212  1209Wx1209Dx750H BER-NTB-G-2010 2009Wx1009Dx750H
@3 CTA/CTB/Coffee table

BER-CTA-G-0606 609Wx609Dx450H BER-CTB-G-1206 1209Wx609Dx450H
BER-CTA-G-0808 809Wx809Dx450H BER-CTB-G-1406 1409Wx609Dx450H
BER-CTA-G-1010 1009Wx1009Dx450H BER-CTB-G-1407 1409Wx709Dx450H

BER-WTB2-M-1212  1209Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTB4-M-2412 2409Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTB6-M-3612 3609Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTB2-M-1412 1409Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTB4-M-2812 2809Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTB6-M-4212  4209Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTB2-M-1414 1409Wx1441Dx750H BER-WTB4-M-2814 2809Wx1441Dx750H BER-WTB6-M-4214 4209Wx1441Dx750H
BER-WTB2-G-1212 1209Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTB4-G-2412 2409Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTB6-G-3612 3609Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTB2-G-1412 1409Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTB4-G-2812 2809Wx1241Dx750H BER-WTB6-G-4212  4209Wx1241Dx750H
BER-WTB2-G-1414 1409Wx1441Dx750H BER-WTBA4-G-2814 2809Wx1441Dx750H BER-WTB6-G-4214 4209Wx1441Dx750H
@8 WTC/Workstation

BER-WTC4-2427 2409Wx2758Dx750H BER-WTC8-4827 4809Wx2758Dx750H

@8 WTB/Table screen
1000Wx34Dx350H 1000Wx32Dx350H 1000Wx30Dx350H

BER-WTC4-2827 2809Wx2758Dx750H
BER-WTC4-2828 2809Wx2858Dx750H

BER-WTC8-5627 5609Wx2758Dx750H
BER-WTC8-5628 5609Wx2858Dx750H
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